
‭Home Match Dates‬

‭Fri 12th April‬ ‭Ladies B Team‬ ‭Cam & Dursley‬

‭Mon 15th April‬ ‭Men's C Team‬ ‭Twyning B‬

‭Mon 22th April‬ ‭Men's C Team‬ ‭Minchinhampton D‬

‭Wed 24th April‬ ‭Men's D Team‬ ‭Nailsworth C‬

‭Friday 26th April‬ ‭Ladies B Team‬ ‭Wootton‬

‭Fri 1st May‬ ‭Men's A Team‬ ‭David Lloyd Gloucester B‬

‭Thu 9th May‬ ‭Ladies A Team‬ ‭Gloucester Wotton A‬

‭Wed 15th May‬ ‭Men's D Team‬ ‭Cerney Lakes B‬

‭Thu 16th May‬ ‭Ladies A Team‬ ‭David Lloyd Gloucester‬

‭Mon 20th May‬ ‭Men's B Team‬ ‭Chalford C‬

‭Wed 22th May‬ ‭Men's A Team‬ ‭David Lloyd Gloucester A‬

‭Thu 23th May‬ ‭Ladies A Team‬ ‭East Glos E‬

‭Wed 29th May‬ ‭Men's D Team‬ ‭East Glos H‬

‭Thu 30th May‬ ‭Ladies A Team‬ ‭Oxstalls A‬

‭Mon 5th June‬ ‭Men's D Team‬ ‭Winchcombe C‬

‭Friday 7th June‬ ‭Ladies B Team‬ ‭Prestbury‬

‭Sun 10th June‬ ‭Men's B Team‬ ‭Minchinhampton B‬

‭Fri 12th June‬ ‭Men's A Team‬ ‭Minchinhampton A‬

‭Thu 13th June‬ ‭Ladies A Team‬ ‭Lydney D‬

‭Mon 17th June‬ ‭Men's B Team‬ ‭David Lloyd Gloucester D‬

‭Friday 21st June‬ ‭Ladies B Team‬ ‭Winchcombe‬

‭Mon 24th June‬ ‭Men's C Team‬ ‭Bredon C‬

‭Wed 26th June‬ ‭Men's A Team‬ ‭East Glos A‬

‭Thu 3rd July‬ ‭Men's A Team‬ ‭East Glos B‬

‭Thu 11th July‬ ‭Ladies A Team‬ ‭Frampton A‬

‭Mon 15th July‬ ‭Men's C Team‬ ‭Hill & Valley‬

‭Wed 17th July‬ ‭Men's D Team‬ ‭Frampton D‬

‭Mon 22th July‬ ‭Men's B Team‬ ‭Painswick C‬

‭Wed 24th July‬ ‭Men's A Team‬ ‭East Glos C‬

‭Friday 26th July‬ ‭Ladies B Team‬ ‭Chalford‬

‭Mon 29th July‬ ‭Men's C Team‬ ‭Cirencester E‬

‭Wed 31st July‬ ‭Men's D Team‬ ‭Upton St Leonards B‬

‭Sun 12th August‬ ‭Men's B Team‬ ‭Tewkesbury Tennis Club‬
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